September, 1990
Supersedes Bulletin 7.5.1-1 B,
pages 1-2, dated October, 1989
Mailed to: E, 0, C/41-1 OOB
Features
• Use with standard shunts
• Low burden - no calibrated leads
• Fast operation

position on loss of control power shall be
provided.
How To Order
For a complete listing of available versions of
the Type 76H relay for instantaneous DC over­
current protection, see TO 4 1-025.
Further Information
List Prices: PL 4 1-020
Technical Data: TO 4 1-025
Instruction Book: IB 18.5.7- 1 CD
Other Protective Relays:
Application Selector Guide, TO 4 1-016
<D Available upon request. only 'rom Allentown Plant.
September, 1990 www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
September, 1990
II
1-
Supersedes Section 7.5.0.3, Type 76H on
pages 2 and 3, dated January 1, 1990
Mailed to: E, D, C/41- 100B
Type Function Pickup
Range
ABB Power T&D Company Inc.
Relay Division
Coral Springs, FL
Allentown, PA
Mining and Industrial
Shunt Operated with One Circuit-Opening
Contact
Operating
Time
76H Unidirecl. 10-100 mV Insl.
10-100 mV<D
20-200 mV<D
Bidirect. 10-100 mV<D
Note: Internal Connections: 12D206A (Standard Case).
<D Includes built-in calibration test facility.
Internal Connection Diagram
12D206A Type 76H
DC Overcurrent Relay
Standard Case
) (
REVERSE TRIP
DIRECTION
FORWARD TRIP
DIRECTION (SHOWN)
05
r
Ii
USE ONLY ONE CONTROL SOURCE
120 VAC
ONTROl
1
,
Descriptive Bulletin
41-175S
Page 3
CIRCUIT 8 SHIELD
Type 76H
Control
Voltage
120 Vac